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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
ALBA MOYA, JESSICA
CALVO VALLE, NOEMI
FALCON CLAROS, LAURA
FUENTES PARDO, YOLANDA
CASTRO RASMUSSEN, MARTIN
CRIACH FERNANDEZ, LARA
GALINDO MACIAS, AMANDA
COTO REYES, JOSE OSCAR
JACOME ALVAREZ, PABLO
MARTINEZ PLAZA, LIDIA
MURNOZ RUEDA, M2 LUISA
GUILLEN MARTINEZ, PEDRO
LOPEZ BENITEZ, ANA MARIA
ALVARIN JIMENEZ, LYDIA
ANDRADES MORENO, ANA MARIA
CONEJO GARCIA, JESSICA
GARCIA GARCIA, ANDREA
GARCIA PIMENTEL, MARIA DEL MAR
GORDILLO RAMIREZ, ALVARO
ORTEGA ESPINOSA, ARANZAZU
PEREZ PASTOR, MARIA TERESA
VARGAS MARQUEZ, SAMUEL
PEREZ PASTOR, MARIA TERESA
COTO REYES, JOSE OSCAR
MACIAS ARAGON, SANDRA
ORTEGA ESPINOSA, ARANZAZU
ANDRADES MORENO, ANA MARIA
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BENEDICTO VILLANUEVA, ADRIAN
CRIACH FERNANDEZ, LARA

FALCON CLAROS, LAURA

GOMES DA CONCEICAO, TATIANA
JURADO CABRERO, VIRGINIA
LOPEZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO M.
ROLDAN DELAGE, JAIME

SANCHEZ BRENES, LUCIA

OTERO MUNOZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ALCALA JIMENEZ, TAMARA
MARQUEZ MANZANO, SARA

PEREZ PASTOR, MARIA TERESA
ALARCON ACA, SAMUEL

CERDEIRA ARGUELLES, CLEMENTE
GARCIA GARCIA, ANDREA

RUIZ BORREGO, ELIAS JOSE
BENITEZ MORENO, JUAN PABLO
ESTEVEZ GARCIA, JOSE DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA MARQUEZ, JUAN JESUS
GARCIA MOYA, JOSE MANUEL
MACIAS ANDRADE, MANUEL
SANCHEZ ROSILLO, ROCIO ISABEL
PINTADO HERRERA, JUAN ALFONSO
AMADOR GUIRAL, PEDRO

COTO REYES, JOSE OSCAR

MARTIN ROJAS, MIRIAM

SANTANA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
VAZQUEZ ROMERO, BARBARA
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BLAZQUEZ GOMEZ, EVA M2

CLAVEL SAURA, MARIA

MONJE MUNOZ, PAULA

MORENO ROMERO, BLANCA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
ROMERO DELFORT, NOELIA

SANCHEZ GARCIA, DEBORA

ALONSO CASANOVA, BRISIA
BARRIENTOS MACIAS, M2 JESUS
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IVAN

LORENZO AGUILAR, ELIEZER
GONZALEZ-MOYA JIMENEZ, MARIA
PULIDO TESORO, DAVID

ALCALA JIMENEZ, TAMARA

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IVAN

GALINDO MACIAS, AMANDA

LOPEZ RUIZ, MARINA

MURILLO FERNANDEZ-BARREDO, NAZARET
ARCE ALAMO, JAVIER

ARNAEZ RUIZ, BELEN

BELZA ANTON, DANIEL

CASTRO CORRALES, JAVIERA ALEJANDRA
DELGADO GOMEZ, MARINA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IVAN

OTERO MUNOZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PICACHO BENITEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
SUAREZ DE LA CRUZ, CRISTINA
SIERRA SEGURA, CRISTINA

24/06/2013
24/06/2013
24/06/2013
24/06/2013
24/06/2013
24/06/2013
24/06/2013
26/06/2013
26/06/2013
26/06/2013
26/06/2013
25/06/2013
25/06/2013
24/06/2013
24/06/2013
24/06/2013
24/06/2013
24/06/2013
26/06/2013
25/06/2013
25/06/2013
25/06/2013
25/06/2013
25/06/2013
24/06/2013
25/06/2013
25/06/2013
27/06/2013

LT LT L L L £ L £ L LKL (LCT(LCE(LCEELECELTELEEL (LKL (LKL <LKXLKEXKEKLXKCLCKL

6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C

21C
21C
21C
21C
21C

3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si

28/06/2013



DECANATO LISTADO SOLICITUDES LLAMAMIENTO ESPECIAL 28/06/2013

GRADOS

AMBIENTALES ZOOLOGIA Y BOTANICA CASADO PAVON, JAVIER 24/06/2013 M Si
AMBIENTALES ZOOLOGIA Y BOTANICA LOPEZ SAEZ, PEDRO JOSE 24/06/2013 M Si
CC MAR ACUICULTURA BORREGUERO RIOS, BELEN 26/06/2013 M 24C Si
CC MAR ACUICULTURA CORONA SALVADOR, ESTEFANIA 26/06/2013 M 24C Si
CC MAR ACUICULTURA CORTES JIMENEZ, JOSUE 26/06/2013 M 24C

CC MAR ACUICULTURA RODRIGUEZ ARAGON, YOLANDA 26/06/2013 M 24C Si
CC MAR ACUICULTURA ZOELLER, VICTORIA 26/06/2013 M 24C Si
CC MAR CONTAMINACION MARINA FERRERA PLAZA, VICTORIA 26/06/2013 M Si
CC MAR DINAMICA DEL LITORAL IGLESIAS CASTILLO, BENAT 26/06/2013 M 19C Si
CC MAR DINAMICA DEL LITORAL JAEN MEDINILLA, MARIA 26/06/2013 M 19C Si
CC MAR DINAMICA DEL LITORAL MARIN SANCHEZ, TANIA 26/06/2013 M 19C Si
CC MAR DINAMICA DEL LITORAL MASFERRER SANCHEZ, ESTHER 26/06/2013 M 19C Si
CC MAR DINAMICA DEL LITORAL SANCHEZ RUBIO, MARIA NAZARET 26/06/2013 M 19C Si
CC MAR DINAMICA DEL LITORAL SANZ JORQUERA, ALICIA 26/06/2013 M 19C Si
CC MAR ECOLOGIA MARINA APALATEGI NUNEZ, JON 25/06/2013 M oT2C

CC MAR ECOLOGIA MARINA CARRASCO BRAGANZA, MARIA ISABEL 25/06/2013 M oT2C

CC MAR ECOLOGIA MARINA CORAL CEPEDA, JORGE 25/06/2013 M oT2C Si
CC MAR ECOLOGIA MARINA GALERA TESSEYRE, VICTORIA 25/06/2013 M oT2C Si
CC MAR ECOLOGIA MARINA GIL LUNA, IRENE 25/06/2013 M oT2C Si
CC MAR ECOLOGIA MARINA HORMIGO VARELA, MARIA DE DIOS 25/06/2013 M oT2C Si
CC MAR ECOLOGIA MARINA MARIN SANCHEZ, TANIA 25/06/2013 M oT2C Si
CC MAR ECOLOGIA MARINA PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 25/06/2013 M oT2C Si
CC MAR ECOLOGIA MARINA RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO, JUDITH 25/06/2013 M oT2C Si
CC MAR ECOSISTEMAS ACUATICOS DOMINGUEZ DIAZ, ENCARNACION 24/06/2013 M Si
CC MAR ECUACIONES DIFERRENCIALES FARINAS BERMEJO, ANDREA 24/06/2013 M Si
CC MAR ESTADISTICA ALARCON GRINAN, ISABEL 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR ESTADISTICA BERTOLET REINA, INMACULADA 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR ESTADISTICA DEL CASTILLO MORO, CECILIA 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
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GRADOS

CC MAR ESTADISTICA DOMINGO MARQUEZ, YAIZA 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR ESTADISTICA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, GARA 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR ESTADISTICA GIL LUNA, IRENE 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR ESTADISTICA PIRIS PINILLA, CRISTOBAL 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR ESTADISTICA RIBALTA SUEIRO, GONZALO 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR ESTADISTICA SANCHEZ-NIEVA ESPEJO, JULIO 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR ESTADISTICA VELA GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSE 24/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR FiSICA BERENGUER ORTEGA, CANDELA 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FISICA FERNANDEZ CASTRO, MIRIAM 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FiSICA FLORES MARTINEZ, DIEGO 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FiSICA GALINDO PONCE, MARIA 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FiSICA GARCIA CANALES, CRISTINA 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FISICA GONZAEZ DE CANALES LOPEZ-CISNEROS,ME 25/06/2013 M 15C

CC MAR FiSICA JIMENEZ NARVAEZ, JOSE 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FiSICA LALUEZA BROTO, ESTELA 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FISICA LOPEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FiSICA LOPEZ MARTIN, FUENCISLA 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FiSICA MARIN RINCON, ADRIAN 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR FISICA SAUGAR LOPEZ, DAVID 24/06/2013 M 15C Si
CC MAR GEOFISICA Y TECTONICA ARIAS RODRIGUEZ, MARINA 25/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR GEOFISICA Y TECTONICA CARRASCO CARRASCO, ANA BELEN 25/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR GEOFISICA Y TECTONICA COTAN ESPINA, LOLA 25/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR GEOFISICA Y TECTONICA DEL ESTAL DOMINGUEZ, NEREA 25/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR GEOFISICA Y TECTONICA DOMINGUEZ VALDERRAMA, DESIREE 25/06/2013 M 10C

CC MAR GEOFISICA Y TECTONICA FARINAS BERMEJO, ANDREA 25/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR GEOFISICA Y TECTONICA GALERA TESSEYRE, VICTORIA 25/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR GEOFISICA Y TECTONICA HERNANZ TORRIJOS, MARIA 25/06/2013 M 10C Si
CC MAR GEOFISICA Y TECTONICA JAEN MEDINILLA, MARIA 25/06/2013 M 10C Si
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PASTOR MAYI, ALBERTO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CARLOS
SALAMANCA DE LAS NIEVES, NATALIA
ALARCON TORRES, ANA

DOMINGUEZ VALDERRAMA, DESIREE
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, CARMEN MARIA

NAVAS RUIZ DE CASTANEDA, ASCENSION

PAZOS SOUCASE, MANUEL
SILVA ROMAN, MANUEL
VILLARREAL RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
MARQUEZ PLATA, CAROLINA
RIBALTA SUEIRO, GONZALO
RUIZ GIRORE, JULIA

SAINZ MEYER, HUGO

LOVE, ROBYN FRANCESCA
ROMERO TUDA, RAFAEL

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA
PALACIOS MINAMBRES, MARINA
PALACIOS MINAMBRES, MARINA
FERNANDEZ BARAS, MIRIAM
JAEN MEDINILLA, MARIA
APALATEGI NUNEZ, JON
CABANELLAS CERDA, SEBASTIA
CALVO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, GALA
MARQUEZ PLATA, CAROLINA
ORD, GILLIAN

PECINO BARRIOS, MANUEL
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PELAYO ESPINOSA, VICTOR
RINCON BOLORINO, NOELIA
ROMERO GANDUL, ALMUDENA
GONZALEZ ALGABA, ROCIO
PIRIS PINILLA, CRISTOBAL
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